	BLEASE READ	ALL UIST			COMPLETING TH	IS FORM.	
				NT OF STATE		SME BOLDONE IN	
REINSTATEMENT							
					FILED		
DOCUMENT # P9600039898					98 JUL 24 AM 9: 23		
GSI	M COMMUNICATIONS, IN	C.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA				
			TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address							
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below. 2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable					4. Date Incorporated or Qualified		
Suite, Apt.		Suite, Apt. #,		NUE	5. FEI Number		
City & State		City & State			65-0666147		Applied For Not Applicable
Zip 331;	MI FL Country 31 US	MIAM ² اب 33131	Counti	US	6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS		ional Fee required ficate of Status
	and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/				ast 3 directors)		
Title(s) 1	and/or Directors Off			eet Address of Eacl ficer and/or Director se Post Office Box I	r	City / State / Zip	
PDST	FARKAS, MICHAEL D 701 BRICKEL					/IAMI, FL∴33131	
	1000026016310						
					-07. Web	/29/9801063 ##315.00 ####	
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent					9. Name and Address of N	ew Registered Agent	
Name CORPORA					TE CREATIONS ENTERPRISES, INC.		
Street Address (P. 4521 PGA						able)	CR2ED40 (1/38)
Suite, Apt. #, Etc. SUITE 211							0
					ACH GARDENS	State Zip Co	33418
	appointed the registered agent of the abo	ve named corpo	pration, am familiar w	ith and accept the o	bligations of Section 607.0505,	F.S.	
Signature o Registered	Agent	GISTERED AG	ENT MUST SIGN	Vite 1	ACLSIGENT Date	7/17/98	
	is corporation owes or ha angible Personal Propert			ar Yes 🗖		(See other sid e fo r infor on inta ngib le tax.	
12. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is frue and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.							
SIGNATURE: Wholmed Of Fanhan President 7/20/98 305-539-0900 SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR/PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Date Daytime Phono #							



GSM COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 701 BRICKELL AVE., SUITE 3120 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131 TEL: 305-539-0900

June 26, 1998

Attn: Reinstatement Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Ref: GSM Communications, Inc. Document #P96000039898 FEI #65-0666147

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached, please find the reinstatement form for GSM Communications, Inc. and a filing fee of \$315.00. Please note a recent inquiry made today, to the Division of Corporations, indicated that the company was inactive. A representative informed me, that on September 1997, the Corporations Annual Reports were returned to your department, by the United States Postal Service, due to an unknown mailing address.

To avoid any future mailing problems, please update the mailing address information with the following:

GSM Communications, Inc. 701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 3120 Miami, FL 33155

Should you have any further questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me at (305) 539-0900.

Thank you,

MAN

Javier Aguero Accountant